
Our artist
Colourist Christopher Corr is a  
prolific illustrator whose effervescent 
primitif paintings, expressed in his 
signature electric colours, capture  
the imagination. 

He studied graphic design at 
Manchester Polytechnic where he was 
awarded the Leverhulme Travelling 
Scholarship to the US. On return he 
completed a masters at the Royal 
College of Art in London, collecting 
the RCA Drawing Prize along the way. 
Describing himself as an “aggressive 
optimist”, his work captures urban  
life and landscapes from around the 
world, influenced by his extensive 
travels – from Peru to India, 
Madagascar to the US, Europe  
and beyond. 

His work is regularly exhibited  
and has appeared on postage stamps, 
in children’s books, on posters,  
in animations and in corporate 
commissions.
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WPP New York 
100 Park Avenue  
New York NY 10017  
Tel +1 (212) 632 2200

WPP London
27 Farm Street 
London W1J 5RJ 
Tel +44 (0)20 7408 2204

WPP Asia Pacific
50 Scotts Road 
Singapore 228242 
Tel +65 6508 5219

Group information
If you would like further general 
information about WPP, its  
companies or any of the programs  
or initiatives mentioned in this  
Annual Report, please visit our 
website, wpp.com, or email:  
enquiries@wpp.com

Business development
For more about WPP  
companies’ professional  
services, please contact: 
George Rogers 
george.rogers@wpp.com

Contact points
Investor relations
Paul Richardson 
Group Finance Director 
Tel +1 (212) 632 2200 
paul.richardson@wpp.com

Fran Butera 
Investor Relations Director 
Tel +1 (212) 632 2235 
fran.butera@wpp.com

Lisa Hau 
Director, Investor Relations  
Europe & Asia 
Tel +44 (0)20 7408 2204 
lisa.hau@wpp.com

Investor information
Investor relations material and our 
financial statements are available  
online at wpp.com/investor.

Corporate communications  
and media relations
Chris Wade 
Group Communications Director 
Tel +44 (0)20 7408 2204 
chris.wade@wpp.com

North America
Kevin McCormack 
Tel +1 (212) 632 2239 
kevin.mccormack@wpp.com

Asia Pacific
Juliana Yeh 
Tel +852 2280 3790 
juliana.yeh@wpp.com

EMEA
Niken Wresniwiro 
Tel +44 (0)20 7408 2204 
niken.wresniwiro@wpp.com

Sustainability 
Andrea Harris 
Tel +44 (0)20 7408 2204 
andrea.harris@wpp.com
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